
BCC Position ID Full Name Term Begins Term Ends

Alliance Representative 1227382 Lori Boies, PhD 8/1/2013 5/31/2017

Medical Student Section Alternate Representative 1291320 Ian Thomas Churnin 6/29/2015 5/31/2017

Member 1085811 Angela Arrambide Hilger, MD 5/31/2011 5/31/2017

Member 1160480 Ryan D. Van Ramshorst, MD 5/3/2015 5/31/2018

Member 1195994 David Trueson Lam, MD 5/31/2016 5/31/2018

Member 1295013 Luis Antonio Castagnini, MD 9/10/2015 5/31/2018

Consultant 1065435 Amanda Miller, PA 5/31/2015 5/31/2017

Member 1122904 John W. Hinchey, MD 8/1/2016 5/31/2019

Alliance Representative 1060486 Danielle Henkes 5/31/2016 5/31/2017

Consultant 231725 Kenneth Higby, MD 5/31/2014 5/31/2017

Consultant 424672 Janet Pamela Realini, MD, MPH 5/20/2012 5/31/2017

Consultant 546345 Mary E. Wearden, MD 5/31/2016 5/31/2017

Member 420043 Rajam S. Ramamurthy, MD 6/12/2013 12/31/2016

Committee on Membership

Committee on Physician Distribution and Health Care Access

Committee on Reproductive, Women’s and Perinatal Health

Council on Health Promotion

Current Board, Council, Committee Members for

Bexar County Medical Society

Committee on Cancer

Committee on Child and Adolescent Health

Committee on Emergency Services and Trauma

Committee on Infectious Diseases



Member 1292314 Diogenes Ivan Valderrama Torres, MD 5/3/2015 5/31/2018

Member 745024 James Loyd Humphreys, MD 5/20/2012 5/31/2018

Alliance Representative 1227382 Lori Boies, PhD 5/31/2015 5/31/2017

Consultant 1155203 William Lloyd Henrich, MD, MACP 3/15/2006 12/31/2999

Consultant 1294740 Robyn Phillips-Madson, DO, MPH 5/31/2014 12/31/2999

Member 267972 Wendy Bay Kang, MD, JD 6/26/2013 5/31/2017

Chair 1095842 Chelsea I. Clinton, MD 9/1/2015 5/31/2017

Member 1124188 Adam J. Bruggeman, MD 5/2/2014 5/31/2018

Member 1095842 Chelsea I. Clinton, MD 5/15/2011 5/31/2017

Member 1105146 Alexis A. Wiesenthal, MD 4/30/2016 5/31/2017

Consultant 168131 Vincent Paul Fonseca, MD 5/4/2014 5/31/2017

Member 1076310 Carolyn Eaton, MD 4/30/2016 5/31/2019

Member 193514 Alice Kim Gong, MD 5/31/2013 5/31/2019

Member 951325 Alexander B. Kenton, MD 5/3/2014 5/31/2017

Member 546345 Mary E. Wearden, MD 4/30/2016 5/31/2019

Member 872601 Michael A. Battista, MD 5/31/2013 5/31/2018

Member 1060316 John D. Edwards, MD 4/30/2016 5/31/2019

Resident and Fellow Section Alternate Representati 1227911 Jared B. Brown, MD 7/28/2016 5/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 1173773 Anupama Gotimukula, MD 5/2/2015 5/2/2017

Delegate 1073684 Navid Q. Saigal, MD 5/2/2015 5/2/2017

International Medical Graduate Section

Council on Legislation

Council on Medical Education

Council on Practice Management Services

Council on Science and Public Health

Council on Socioeconomics

Council on Health Service Organizations



Member At-Large 844960 Kaparaboyna Ashok Kumar, MD 5/2/2015 5/2/2017

Alternate Delegate 1303006 Arianna Alyssa Fresquez 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate to the AMA 1300600 Jayme Trevino 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Delegate 1316505 Andrew J. Braun 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Delegate to the AMA 1317726 Sara Lalani 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Texas Alternate Delegate 1300434 Jennifer Elaine Nordhauser 2/1/2016 5/31/2017

Member 1265093 Lajja Jitendra Patel, MD 5/3/2015 5/31/2019

Delegate 1239476 Kristin A. Harrington, MD 6/1/2016 5/31/2017

Delegate to the AMA 1296591 Clausyl Plummer, MD 1/1/2016 1/1/2017

Texas Alternate Delegate 1300434 Jennifer Elaine Nordhauser 4/30/2016 5/31/2017

Texas Alternate Delegate 1296591 Clausyl Plummer, MD 4/30/2016 5/31/2017

Texas Alternate Delegate 1063387 Jayesh B. Shah, MD 5/14/2011 12/31/2017

Texas Delegate 227452 David Norman Henkes, MD 6/23/2011 12/31/2017

Texas Delegate Emeritus 204391 Sheldon G. Gross, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2017

Texas Delegation Chair 227452 David Norman Henkes, MD 2/1/2014 12/31/2999

Member 233644 William Woolford Hinchey, MD 5/3/2008 12/31/2999

Alternate Delegate 1044418 Kristi G. Clark, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 741303 M. Antonieta Gonzalez, MD, MBA 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 195903 Donald Joseph Gordon, MD, PhD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 1173773 Anupama Gotimukula, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 197294 Thomas John Gowan, MD 1/1/2012 12/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 1041415 William Cannon Lewis, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Texas Medical Association Past Presidents

Texas' CMS Delegates

Medical Student Section

Patient-Physician Advocacy Committee

Resident and Fellow Section

Texas Delegation to AMA



Alternate Delegate 1147736 Juan Diego Martinez, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 347495 John A. Menchaca, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 349851 Darlene F. Metter, MD 1/1/2016 1/1/2018

Alternate Delegate 1095463 Jennifer R. Rushton, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 1101962 Hormazd B. Sanjana, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 1115835 Venkatasubramanian Srinivasan, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2017

Delegate 33390 Rajaram Bala, MD 4/20/1994 12/31/2016

Delegate 872601 Michael A. Battista, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Delegate 77375 Dianna Mosley Burns-Banks, MD 1/1/2009 12/31/2016

Delegate 245086 Josie Ann Cigarroa, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2017

Delegate 1095842 Chelsea I. Clinton, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2017

Delegate 1061239 Arthur D. Cortez, MD 1/1/2012 12/31/2017

Delegate 1092520 Suresh Venkayya Dutta, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Delegate 1060316 John D. Edwards, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Delegate 182963 Harold V. Gaskill, MD 10/1/1998 12/31/2017

Delegate 184295 Stephen D. Gelfond, MD 2/9/1993 12/31/2016

Delegate 193514 Alice Kim Gong, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2016

Delegate 580000 William W. Gordon, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2017

Delegate 201202 Gerald Q. Greenfield, Jr., MD, PA 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Delegate 688916 Martin G. Guerrero, MD 1/1/2010 12/31/2016

Delegate 940602 Michael Joseph Guirl, MD 1/1/2009 12/31/2017

Delegate 211280 Pamela Ann Hall, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Delegate 213231 Gregory A. Hamon, MD 1/1/2010 12/31/2016

Delegate 1085811 Angela Arrambide Hilger, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2016

Delegate 1122904 John W. Hinchey, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Delegate 235023 David Anthony Hnatow, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2016

Delegate 237135 John Robert Holcomb, MD 1/1/2010 12/31/2016

Delegate 745024 James Loyd Humphreys, MD 1/1/2004 12/31/2016

Delegate 744893 Leah Hanselka Jacobson, MD 1/1/2004 12/31/2016

Delegate 267972 Wendy Bay Kang, MD, JD 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Delegate 1093174 Margaret Ann Kelley, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2017

Delegate 951325 Alexander B. Kenton, MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2016

Delegate 844960 Kaparaboyna Ashok Kumar, MD 1/1/2015 12/31/2016



Delegate 365256 Jesse Moss, Jr., MD 1/1/1996 12/31/2016

Delegate 372251 John Joseph Nava, MD 1/1/2005 12/31/2016

Delegate 420043 Rajam S. Ramamurthy, MD 1/1/1997 12/31/2016

Delegate 453925 Roberto San Martin, MD 1/1/2005 12/31/2016

Delegate 1063387 Jayesh B. Shah, MD 1/1/2010 12/31/2017

Delegate 476301 David George Shulman, MD 12/28/1995 12/31/2017

Delegate 484540 J. Marvin Smith, III, MD 5/1/1988 12/31/2017

Delegate 507233 Bernard T. Swift, Jr., DO, MPH 1/1/2004 12/31/2016

Delegate 511591 Marc T. Taylor, MD 5/1/1991 12/31/2017

Delegate 858856 Roberto Trevino, Jr., MD 1/1/2013 12/31/2016

Delegate 1196107 David Webster, MD, MBA 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Delegate to the AMA 204391 Sheldon G. Gross, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2016

Delegate to the AMA 227452 David Norman Henkes, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2016

Delegation Alternate/Ex-officio 1124188 Adam J. Bruggeman, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2016

Delegation Ex-officio 233644 William Woolford Hinchey, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2020

Medical School Representative 1299315 Andre N. Martinez 1/1/2015 12/31/2016

Alternate Delegate 1195935 John Robert Floyd, II, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 1095463 Jennifer R. Rushton, MD 1/1/2014 12/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 1160480 Ryan D. Van Ramshorst, MD 10/31/2015 12/31/2017

Delegate 1124188 Adam J. Bruggeman, MD 1/1/2016 12/31/2017

Councilor 195903 Donald Joseph Gordon, MD, PhD 5/19/2013 5/31/2019

Vice Councilor 844960 Kaparaboyna Ashok Kumar, MD 5/19/2013 5/31/2019

Member At-Large 227452 David Norman Henkes, MD 5/2/2009 5/31/2018

Vice Chair 227452 David Norman Henkes, MD 5/2/2015 5/31/2017

Alternate Delegate 1095463 Jennifer R. Rushton, MD 6/1/2016 5/31/2018

Young Physician Section

Texas' Inter-Specialty Society (Delegates)

TMA Board of Councilors

TMA Board of Trustees


